American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

TOTARA CREEK AKECHETTA

TOTARA CREEK BLACK MEMORY

TOTARA CREEK CHEROKEE

TOTARA CREEK HELUSHKA

TOTARA CREEK RENOS MAHIRA

TOTARA CREEK WAR LORD

Equine Registry

DoB
01-Oct-2010
16-Oct-2012
03-Oct-2013
11-Oct-2011
05-Oct-2014

14-Sep-2009

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare

Stallion

Reg
9749
10998
11199
10371
11804

8971

PINEHAVEN MILLY MOLLY MANDY (2005)

Sire Damsire

KNELLS BEYOND REALITY (IMP USA)  JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE
SHERWOODS SS TOY 4 U JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE
TOTARA CREEK A REAL GAMBLIN MAN JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE
KNELLS BEYOND REALITY (IMP USA)  JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE
ERL BUCKS WINNING HAND (IMP USA) JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE

KNELLS BEYOND REALITY (IMP USA)  JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE
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